
MSK ASSIGNMENT MARKING SHEET 

        Student name: 
Part 1 – Tasks 2, 3, & 4 40 marks Score/40 
Performance of routine shoulder ultrasound including 
correct protocol and regions included, images labelled 
correctly and completed in a timely manner 
Image optimisation such as correct transducer selection, 
and adequate focus, gain, depth, anisotropy 
All images de identified (fail if not) 

 
 
30 
 
10 
0 

 

   
Part 2 – Task 5 20 marks /20 
Explanation of scanning protocol used 
Evidence of understanding of sonographic techniques 
Can apply knowledge to clinical setting 
Demonstrates understanding of sonographic 
terminology 

10 
5 
3 
 
2 

 

   

Part 3 – Task 6 15 marks /15 
Selects appropriate normal image from own scan. 
Selects appropriate abnormal image from scholarly ref. 
Images labelled correctly 
Makes comparison between the two images 
Describes ultrasound appearances of two images 
Uses appropriate sonographic terminology when 
describing ultrasound appearances 
Organised & referenced 

1 
1 
3 
3 
5 
 
1 
1 

 

   
Part 3 – Task 6 15 marks /15 
Describe anatomy of ROI 
Includes image/s of anatomy and refers to this 
Describes function of ROI 
Describes pathology 
Physiological processes associated with disease  
Aetiology: more common causes of pathology 
Epidemiology: stats – gender, age, race more commonly 
affected by pathology 
Organised & referenced 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
 
2 
1 

 

   
Academic Integrity 5 marks /5 
Organised throughout 1  



MSK ASSIGNMENT MARKING SHEET 

Various referenced sourced 
Appropriate references used  
Literature cited correctly throughout 
Constant paraphrasing 
Supervisor form included and signed (if not fail) 

1 
1 
1 
1 
0 

   
Assignment Formatting 5 marks /5 
Correct grammar, spelling, terminology 
Writing is coherent and flows 
Sections used well and flows 
Formatting to requirements 
Word Count 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

 

 TOTAL /100 

 GRADE  
 
 
SCORE 

Fail 
0-49% 

Pass 
50-64% 

Credit 
65-74% 

Distinction 
75-84% 

High Distinction 
85-100% 
 

 


