## **MSK ASSIGNMENT MARKING SHEET**

## **Student name:**

Part 1 – Tasks 2, 3, & 4	40 marks	Score/40
Performance of routine shoulder ultrasound including	40 IIIdi KS	30010740
correct protocol and regions included, images labelled		
correctly and completed in a timely manner	30	
Image optimisation such as correct transducer selection,		
and adequate focus, gain, depth, anisotropy	10	
All images de identified (fail if not)	0	
7.11 mages de identimed (idii ii not)		
Part 2 – Task 5	20 marks	/20
Explanation of scanning protocol used	10	<u> </u>
Evidence of understanding of sonographic techniques	5	
Can apply knowledge to clinical setting	3	
Demonstrates understanding of sonographic		
terminology	2	
<i>G</i> ,		
Part 3 – Task 6	15 marks	/15
Selects appropriate normal image from own scan.	1	
Selects appropriate abnormal image from scholarly ref.	1	
Images labelled correctly	3	
Makes comparison between the two images	3	
Describes ultrasound appearances of two images	5	
Uses appropriate sonographic terminology when		
describing ultrasound appearances	1	
Organised & referenced	1	
Part 3 – Task 6	15 marks	/15
	+	/13
Describe anatomy of ROI Includes image/s of anatomy and refers to this	2 2	
Describes function of ROI	2	
Describes pathology	2	
Physiological processes associated with disease	2	
Aetiology: more common causes of pathology	2	
Epidemiology: stats – gender, age, race more commonly	_	
affected by pathology	2	
Organised & referenced	1	
Organisca & referencea	-	
Academic Integrity	5 marks	/5
Organised throughout	1	•

## **MSK ASSIGNMENT MARKING SHEET**

Various referenced sourced	1	
Appropriate references used	1	
Literature cited correctly throughout	1	
Constant paraphrasing	1	
Supervisor form included and signed (if not fail)	0	
Assignment Formatting	5 marks	/5
Correct grammar, spelling, terminology	1	
Writing is coherent and flows	1	
Sections used well and flows	1	
Formatting to requirements	1	
Word Count	1	
	TOTAL	/100
	GRADE	

## **SCORE**

Fail	Pass	Credit	Distinction	High Distinction
0-49%	50-64%	65-74%	75-84%	85-100%